List of Public Holidays in 2026 (www.HolidayAlerts.in)

Date Day Oecasion
3 January Sat Hazrat Ali's Birthday
26 January Mon Republic Day
15 February Sun Mahashivratri
2 March Mon Holika Dahan
4 March Wed Holi
21 March Sat Eid ul Fitr
26 March Thu Ram Navami
31 March Tue Mahavir Jayanti
3 April Fri Good Friday
14 April Tue Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti
1 May Fri Buddh: Purnima
27 May Wed Bakrid
26 June Fri Muharram
15 August Sat Independence Day
18 August Tue Raksha Bandhan
26 August Wed Bara-Wafat
4 September Fri Janmashtami
2 October Fri Gandhi Jayanti
20 October Tue Dussehra
8 November Sun Diwali
9 November Mon Govardhan Puja
11 November Wed Bhai Dooj
24 November Tue Guru Nanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima
25 December Wed Christmas Day



